
Pos

MEC Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MEC Open V

1

2

3

4

No.

24

69

3

109

64

07

16

01

26

7

222

21

1

Name

Nanotech RT

TSM Racing

Taurunum RT

Taurunum RT

Jahači Magle

TNT Družina

KMRT

Motorad Prokin

Moped Laboratorija

Garage Team

Zemun RT

Speed Racers

Beko RT

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

Laps

82

80

80

80

70

70

48

39

18

79

78

78

73

Total Tm

1:00:08.086

1:00:21.919

1:00:45.700

1:00:48.554

1:00:45.029

1:00:57.607

39:10.450

35:35.775

13:51.666

1:00:15.194

1:00:12.447

1:00:28.686

1:00:26.331

Diff

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

34 Laps

43 Laps

64 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

6 Laps

Gap

2 Laps

23.781

2.854

10 Laps

12.578

22 Laps

9 Laps

21 Laps

1 Lap

16.239

5 Laps

Best Tm

42.462

43.199

43.298

43.946

48.292

47.832

45.817

44.741

44.971

42.430

42.899

45.221

46.237

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

50,726

Best Lap Tm

42.430

Best Spd

52,604

Best Lap by

7 - Garage Team
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MEC #6 Kula

MEC #6 Kula

TRKA OPEN

Race started at 17:30:24

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

24.8.2019 17:30


