MEC #6 Kula Sorted on Laps

MEC #6 Kula

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

24.8.2019 17:30

TRKA OPEN
Race started at 17:30:24

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
MEC Ope	en							
1	24	Nanotech RT	MEC Open	82	1:00:08.086			42.462
2	69	TSM Racing	MEC Open	80	1:00:21.919	2 Laps	2 Laps	43.199
3	3	Taurunum RT	MEC Open	80	1:00:45.700	2 Laps	23.781	43.298
4	109	Taurunum RT	MEC Open	80	1:00:48.554	2 Laps	2.854	43.946
5	64	Jahači Magle	MEC Open	70	1:00:45.029	12 Laps	10 Laps	48.292
6	07	TNT Družina	MEC Open	70	1:00:57.607	12 Laps	12.578	47.832
7	16	KMRT	MEC Open	48	39:10.450	34 Laps	22 Laps	45.817
8	01	Motorad Prokin	MEC Open	39	35:35.775	43 Laps	9 Laps	44.741
9	26	Moped Laboratorija	MEC Open	18	13:51.666	64 Laps	21 Laps	44.971
MEC Ope	en V							
1	7	Garage Team	MEC Open V	79	1:00:15.194			42.430
2	222	Zemun RT	MEC Open V	78	1:00:12.447	1 Lap	1 Lap	42.899
3	21	Speed Racers	MEC Open V	78	1:00:28.686	1 Lap	16.239	45.221
4	1	Beko RT	MEC Open V	73	1:00:26.331	6 Laps	5 Laps	46.237

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
2 Laps	50,726	42.430	52,604	7 - Garage Team

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team

Orbits

Printed: 24.8.2019 18:31:40